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PS RS BiH Banja Luka 2010
Banja Luka, do 28.3.2010

Disciplina 19 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27.03.2010 - 17:26 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH Otvoreno 1:50.76 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Istanbul (TUR) 13.12.2009
Rekordi BiH MK/MP 2:21.04 SIMIĆ Vladimir ZT Zagreb (CRO) 23.12.2009
Rekordi BiH - 14 2:04.07 VUJASIN Srđan BLBL Zagreb, Hrvatska 27.12.2002
Rekordi BiH - 16 1:57.49 VUJASIN Srđan BLBL Zrenjanin, Srbija 11.12.2004
Rekordi BiH - 18 1:50.76 HAJDER Ensar ZT Istanbul (TUR) 13.12.2009

Rang G.R. Vreme 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mlađi pioniri

1. ČEPRKALO Mihajlo 99 22.april, BL 2:26.15 34.39 38.20 38.81 34.75
2. VRKEŠ Kosta 99 22.april, BL 2:48.07 36.44 41.99 45.05 44.59
3. PILJAK Veljko 99 Olymp, BL 2:49.80 38.37 43.13 45.18 43.12
4. VRANJEŠ Marko 01 22.april, BL 3:01.22 40.92 46.97 49.94 43.39
5. BAJIĆ Milan 98 Olymp, BL 3:11.72 43.22 51.55 51.33 45.62
6. VIDAČIĆ Dušan 99 Leotar, TR 3:17.49 42.18 52.28 53.18 49.85
7. BABIĆ Marko 00 Mladost, BL 3:18.88 44.83 52.80 53.78 47.47
8. ČUKOVIĆ Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 3:25.18 46.29 54.37 54.02 50.50
9. TELEBAK Nikola 00 Leotar, TR 3:35.39 47.75 57.14 57.60 52.90

10. MIRKOVIĆ Oliver 00 Vrbas, BL 3:35.72 44.99 57.61 57.83 55.29
11. DUVNJAK Danilo 00 Olymp, BL 3:36.16 46.23 56.05 56.60 57.28
12. SAVIĆ Filip 99 Delfin, LA 3:55.02 50.47 1:01.45 1:04.66 58.44
13. MIRNIĆ Radosav 98 Mladost, BL 4:05.97 52.94 1:04.53 1:05.23 1:03.27
14. BALABAN Danilo 00 Olymp, BL 4:10.67 53.31 1:07.64 1:07.67 1:02.05
15. ALEKSIĆ Stefan 99 Leotar, TR 4:24.74 57.08 1:10.02 1:10.24 1:07.40

Pioniri

1. BOJINOVIĆ Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 2:24.32 32.79 37.22 37.94 36.37
2. SKROBONJA Stefan 97 Mladost, BL 2:29.64 33.89 38.61 40.00 37.14
3. BLAGOJEVIĆ Mihajlo 96 22.april, BL 2:31.24 33.99 39.03 41.34 36.88
4. MAMIĆ Mirko 96 Olymp, BL 2:50.50 34.19 42.60 47.72 45.99
5. MILAŠINOVIĆ David 96 Mladost, BL 2:55.54 36.53 44.89 48.83 45.29
6. PANIĆ Kristijan 96 Delfin, LA 3:02.04 38.57 44.64 49.30 49.53
7. TRIVIĆ David 97 Olymp, BL 3:06.44 41.77 48.29 49.92 46.46
8. JOKANOVIĆ Vladimir 97 Olymp, BL 3:13.01 42.68 50.50 51.51 48.32

Kadeti

1. VUJKOVIĆ Draško 94 22.april, BL 2:10.17 28.88 33.06 34.58 33.65
2. IVIĆ Dejan 94 22.april, BL 2:11.42 29.44 33.51 34.81 33.66
3. JOLIĆ Srđan 95 Mladost, BL 2:17.91 30.87 34.85 36.24 35.95
4. RATKOVIĆ Nikola 94 Mladost, BL 2:25.87 33.23 37.19 38.84 36.61
5. KOSTIĆ Aljoša 94 Mladost, BL 2:26.49 32.27 36.79 39.33 38.10
6. MILIĆ Aleksa 94 Mladost, BL 2:40.82 35.74 40.67 42.79 41.62
7. PILIPOVIĆ Luka 95 Delfin, LA 2:47.71 37.86 43.76 45.76 40.33
8. PETRIČIĆ Stefan 95 Mladost, BL 3:06.09 39.41 48.42 50.59 47.67
9. ĐEVENICA Luka Matej 95 Delfin, LA 3:18.51 43.23 52.42 52.32 50.54

Omladinci

1. JOŠIĆ Aleksa 93 22.april, BL 2:05.46 27.76 31.18 32.99 33.53
2. ŽIVANIĆ Jovan 92 Leotar, TR 2:24.89 31.99 36.04 38.26 38.60

Otvoreno

1. JOŠIĆ Aleksa 93 22.april, BL 2:05.46 27.76 31.18 32.99 33.53
2. VUJKOVIĆ Draško 94 22.april, BL 2:10.17 28.88 33.06 34.58 33.65
3. IVIĆ Dejan 94 22.april, BL 2:11.42 29.44 33.51 34.81 33.66
4. JOLIĆ Srđan 95 Mladost, BL 2:17.91 30.87 34.85 36.24 35.95
5. BOJINOVIĆ Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 2:24.32 32.79 37.22 37.94 36.37
6. KONDIĆ Stefan 91 Mladost, BL 2:24.56 33.18 36.88 37.69 36.81
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PS RS BiH Banja Luka 2010
Banja Luka, do 28.3.2010

Disciplina 19, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. ŽIVANIĆ Jovan 92 Leotar, TR 2:24.89 31.99 36.04 38.26 38.60
8. RATKOVIĆ Nikola 94 Mladost, BL 2:25.87 33.23 37.19 38.84 36.61
9. ČEPRKALO Mihajlo 99 22.april, BL 2:26.15 34.39 38.20 38.81 34.75

10. KOSTIĆ Aljoša 94 Mladost, BL 2:26.49 32.27 36.79 39.33 38.10
11. SKROBONJA Stefan 97 Mladost, BL 2:29.64 33.89 38.61 40.00 37.14
12. BLAGOJEVIĆ Mihajlo 96 22.april, BL 2:31.24 33.99 39.03 41.34 36.88
13. MILIĆ Aleksa 94 Mladost, BL 2:40.82 35.74 40.67 42.79 41.62
14. PILIPOVIĆ Luka 95 Delfin, LA 2:47.71 37.86 43.76 45.76 40.33
15. VRKEŠ Kosta 99 22.april, BL 2:48.07 36.44 41.99 45.05 44.59
16. PILJAK Veljko 99 Olymp, BL 2:49.80 38.37 43.13 45.18 43.12
17. MAMIĆ Mirko 96 Olymp, BL 2:50.50 34.19 42.60 47.72 45.99
18. MILAŠINOVIĆ David 96 Mladost, BL 2:55.54 36.53 44.89 48.83 45.29
19. VRANJEŠ Marko 01 22.april, BL 3:01.22 40.92 46.97 49.94 43.39
20. PANIĆ Kristijan 96 Delfin, LA 3:02.04 38.57 44.64 49.30 49.53
21. PETRIČIĆ Stefan 95 Mladost, BL 3:06.09 39.41 48.42 50.59 47.67
22. TRIVIĆ David 97 Olymp, BL 3:06.44 41.77 48.29 49.92 46.46
23. BAJIĆ Milan 98 Olymp, BL 3:11.72 43.22 51.55 51.33 45.62
24. JOKANOVIĆ Vladimir 97 Olymp, BL 3:13.01 42.68 50.50 51.51 48.32
25. VIDAČIĆ Dušan 99 Leotar, TR 3:17.49 42.18 52.28 53.18 49.85
26. ĐEVENICA Luka Matej 95 Delfin, LA 3:18.51 43.23 52.42 52.32 50.54
27. BABIĆ Marko 00 Mladost, BL 3:18.88 44.83 52.80 53.78 47.47
28. ČUKOVIĆ Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 3:25.18 46.29 54.37 54.02 50.50
29. TELEBAK Nikola 00 Leotar, TR 3:35.39 47.75 57.14 57.60 52.90
30. MIRKOVIĆ Oliver 00 Vrbas, BL 3:35.72 44.99 57.61 57.83 55.29
31. DUVNJAK Danilo 00 Olymp, BL 3:36.16 46.23 56.05 56.60 57.28
32. SAVIĆ Filip 99 Delfin, LA 3:55.02 50.47 1:01.45 1:04.66 58.44
33. MIRNIĆ Radosav 98 Mladost, BL 4:05.97 52.94 1:04.53 1:05.23 1:03.27
34. BALABAN Danilo 00 Olymp, BL 4:10.67 53.31 1:07.64 1:07.67 1:02.05
35. ALEKSIĆ Stefan 99 Leotar, TR 4:24.74 57.08 1:10.02 1:10.24 1:07.40
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